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1 Knut Håland 50 50 50 43 46 50 50 46 43 50 43 50 50 46 46 584
2 Øyvind Jarnes 46 50 46 43 50 50 43 46 50 50 46 50 570
3 Sondre Måseidvåg 40 50 46 50 50 43 40 43 46 28 28 37 40 46 46 40 46 46 43 32 32 43 37 555
4 Marius Urke 50 37 37 32 32 22 37 28 32 26 43 40 46 50 40 37 43 492
4 Robert Hammer 46 40 40 30 40 40 28 28 40 37 32 40 28 46 32 40 37 43 40 492
6 Christoffer Holen 40 28 15 26 28 43 37 30 37 43 40 30 32 43 50 37 37 30 43 482
7 Sturla Stadsnes 30 32 22 40 46 46 26 26 37 24 46 50 425
8 Adrian karlsen Vedde 46 43 43 43 30 37 40 37 30 22 46 417
9 Heljar Kjerstad 32 46 28 28 40 26 20 26 32 30 37 32 377
10 Rune Blindheim Slyngstad 26 26 20 22 26 30 30 24 14 20 28 40 32 37 40 24 22 18 363
11 Morten Hammer 28 28 26 24 32 24 30 15 24 43 24 37 335
12 Jostein Leftie Kroksleiven 22 30 15 20 0 32 43 43 50 50 305
13 Trond Knutsen 30 43 43 50 32 50 28 20 296
14 Sigurd Hagen Hoff 40 46 37 46 43 50 262
15 Tomas Emil Nodenes Heggland 20 32 24 14 18 24 18 20 24 28 222
16 Torbjörn Ferm 22 26 26 28 26 37 28 26 219
17 Mikael Ahlberg 24 18 32 32 26 30 24 28 214
18 Jostein Håland 46 46 43 50 185
19 William Breivik 22 40 40 15 22 32 171
20 Marius Blindheim 40 40 32 46 158
21 Morten Grande Sagnes 28 26 24 37 20 135
22 Filip Myrrusten 26 37 40 103
23 Sondre Rødseth 28 32 20 22 102
24 Andreas Havnegjerde 40 43 83
25 Thomas eliassen 26 26 28 80
26 Martin Volle 20 26 28 74
27 William Mullah Breivik 37 32 69
28 Frank Tangen 24 30 54
29 Silver Lätt 46 46
29 Torstein Kirkebø 22 24 46
31 Aleksander Blindheim 15 24 39
32 Jonas Ona 30 30
32 Jonathan Lie 30 30
32 Kristian Standal 30 30
32 Johnny Bergstrøm 30 30
36 Helge Ruth 26 26
37 Rauno Esaul 24 24
37 Kristin Tattar 24 24
39 Kristian Alisbo Vedde Ona 22 22
40 Bjarte H. 20 20
41 Christine Relling 18 18
41 Richard Moen 18 18
41 Vegard Fiskerstrand 18 18
44 Tony Hitrov 13 13
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1 Sondre Måseidvåg 63 64 62 61 59 68 65 62 49 70 69 63 66 63 65 59 59 62 71 70 64 58 70 1462

2 Robert Hammer 62 72 64 69 67 69 69 69 52 67 70 66 70 72 70 62 65 69 66 1270

3 Christoffer Holen 63 71 80 71 75 62 66 58 67 57 60 71 68 66 61 88 68 67 65 1284

4 Øyvind Jarnes 60 60 61 51 53 50 56 58 58 53 58 55 673

5 Tomas Emil Nodenes Heggland 88 81 74 85 84 77 79 92 74 87 821

6 Trond Knutsen 69 65 66 56 68 61 69 76 530

7 Torbjörn Ferm 75 70 73 79 76 66 71 71 581

8 Sigurd Hagen Hoff 72 64 62 54 64 61 377

9 Filip Myrrusten 71 61 67 199

10 Andreas Havnegjerde 59 62 121

11 William Mullah Breivik 74 73 147

12 Silver Lätt 59 59

13 Johnny Bergstrøm 69 69

14 Knut Håland 58 56 47 61 53 51 55 59 58 54 65 53 55 62 57 844

15 Heljar Kjerstad 68 67 71 71 67 76 75 71 72 65 65 71 839

16 William Breivik 82 72 79 82 75 85 475

17 Jostein Håland 57 58 58 55 228

18 Jonas Ona 71 71

19 Adrian karlsen Vedde 62 69 63 65 69 70 65 53 66 85 62 729

20 Rauno Esaul 74 74

20 Kristin Tattar 74 74

22 Mikael Ahlberg 81 77 68 71 73 66 80 77 593

23 Morten Grande Sagnes 71 73 77 70 78 369

24 Marius Blindheim 64 66 66 62 258

25 Thomas eliassen 72 70 68 210

26 Sondre Rødseth 73 68 87 76 304

27 Martin Volle 75 70 74 219

28 Frank Tangen 74 76 150

29 Torstein Kirkebø 81 75 156

30 Aleksander Blindheim 79 88 167

31 Richard Moen 78 78

32 Vegard Fiskerstrand 76 76

33 Kristian Standal 77 77

34 Jonathan Lie 78 78

35 Kristian Alisbo Vedde Ona 81 81

36 Bjarte H. 92 92

37 Helge Ruth 91 91

38 Tony Hitrov 97 97

39 Christine Relling 98 98

40 Morten Hammer 85 28 71 71 81 66 74 58 79 77 74 83 74 DNF

40 Lars Håland DNF

40 Jostein Leftie Kroksleiven 87 84 88 75 52 62 62 62 61 60 DNF

40 Marius Urke 60 65 67 55 66 72 106 78 79 69 71 66 72 69 69 66 63 69 DNF

40 Torgeir Stadsnes 60 DNF

40 Sturla Stadsnes 70 66 74 67 66 61 72 59 67 47 77 65 64 DNF

40 Rune Blindheim Slyngstad 76 90 76 74 71 74 67 74 36 82 80 72 66 68 74 72 74 88 80 DNF

40 Jenny Håland DNF

40 Jan Espen Fylling 63 DNF

40 Egil Gresdal 134 DNF
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